
$5,041,339.22

$71,624.51

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$71,624.51

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $2,623,295.65

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,979,659.52

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $366,759.54

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $56,381.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$189,517.88

Total Other Expenditures $4,836,577.83

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

1.48%

.14%

1.34%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$71,441.27 $123,849.81

$71,441.27 $123,849.81

$2,916,284.03 $2,809,440.62

$1,904,035.84 $1,784,755.96

$299,200.48 $281,995.99

$14,180.15 $24,857.25

$0.00 $0.00

$239,207.11 $118,611.39

$4,894,493.39 $4,782,438.43

1.45% 2.58%

.14% .25%

1.31% 2.33%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $5,204,954.12 $5,025,472.88

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 1.84%

0.18%

1.66%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 1.66%

ges:71
gw:4
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